DATE
02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/13/2023

02/13/2023

02/06/2023

02/06/2023

01/30/2023

01/30/2023

01/23/2023

01/23/2023

01/16/2023

01/16/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

ATHLETE

Matt Fitzgerald

Carsen Richels

Thomas Lalonde

Austin Dollimer

Samuel Vyletelka

Carsen Richels

Jack Bostedt

Jarod Blackowiak

Kevin Lake

Filimon Ledenkov

Bailey Huber

Arkhip Ledenkov

Kevin Lake

Arkhip Ledenkov

SPORT

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

SCHOOL

Concordia College

The College of St.
Scholastica

St. Olaf College

Augsburg
University

Augsburg
University

The College of St.
Scholastica

The College of St.
Scholastica

Augsburg
University

Hamline University

The College of St.
Scholastica

Saint John's
University

The College of St.
Scholastica

Hamline University

The College of St.
Scholastica

AWARD

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week



DATE
12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/05/2022

12/05/2022

11/28/2022

11/28/2022

11/21/2022

11/21/2022

11/14/2022

11/14/2022

11/07/2022

11/07/2022

10/31/2022

10/31/2022

ATHLETE

Lukas Haugen

Nick Michel

Aaron Dickstein

Jonathan Young

Maximillian
Haselbacher

Dylan Giorgio

Austin Ryman

Daniel Chladek

Thomas Lalonde

Nick Michel

Lukas Haugen

Sam Dabrowski

Bailey Huber

Laudon Poellinger

SPORT

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

SCHOOL
St. Olaf College

Saint John's
University
Concordia College
St. Olaf College
Hamline University
Bethel University
Bethel University
Augsburg
University

St. Olaf College
Saint John's
University

St. Olaf College
Hamline University
Saint John's

University

Saint Mary's
University

AWARD

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week

Athlete of
the Week



