DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
02/20/2023	Matt Fitzgerald	Men's Ice Hockey	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
02/20/2023	Carsen Richels	Men's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
02/13/2023	Thomas Lalonde	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
02/13/2023	Austin Dollimer	Men's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
02/06/2023	Samuel Vyletelka	Men's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
02/06/2023	Carsen Richels	Men's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
01/30/2023	Jack Bostedt	Men's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
01/30/2023	Jarod Blackowiak	Men's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
01/23/2023	Kevin Lake	Men's Ice Hockey	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
01/23/2023	Filimon Ledenkov	Men's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
01/16/2023	Bailey Huber	Men's Ice Hockey	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
01/16/2023	Arkhip Ledenkov	Men's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
01/09/2023	Kevin Lake	Men's Ice Hockey	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
01/09/2023	Arkhip Ledenkov	Men's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
12/12/2022	Lukas Haugen	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
12/12/2022	Nick Michel	Men's Ice Hockey	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
12/05/2022	Aaron Dickstein	Men's Ice Hockey	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
12/05/2022	Jonathan Young	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
11/28/2022	Maximillian Haselbacher	Men's Ice Hockey	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
11/28/2022	<u>Dylan Giorgio</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
11/21/2022	Austin Ryman	Men's Ice Hockey	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
11/21/2022	<u>Daniel Chladek</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
11/14/2022	Thomas Lalonde	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
11/14/2022	Nick Michel	Men's Ice Hockey	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
11/07/2022	Lukas Haugen	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
11/07/2022	Sam Dabrowski	Men's Ice Hockey	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
10/31/2022	Bailey Huber	Men's Ice Hockey	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
10/31/2022	Laudon Poellinger	Men's Ice Hockey	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week